District Type

-- Direct Charge

Direct Charge
Direct Charge
Direct Charge
Direct Charge
Direct Charge
Direct Charge

Direct Charge
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Roll Yr

-- this fiscal
year --

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Tax Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

District Code

CC034-SP013

CC034-SP013

CCO034-SP013

CC034-SP038

CC034-SP038

CC034-SP038

Grand Total

District Name

-- City of Victorville --

City of Victorville -
*Landscape Maint
Citywide 1

City of Victorville -
*Landscape Maint
Citywide 1

City of Victorville -
*Landscape Maint
Citywide 1

City of Victorville -
*Streetlight Citywide
Assmt

City of Victorville -
*Streetlight Citywide
Assmt

City of Victorville -
*Streetlight
Citywide Assmt

Bill Type Details

- Any -

Secured Annual

Secured Annual

Secured
Annual

Secured Annual

Secured Annual

Secured
Annual

Secured
Annual

Bill Number

-- 20241202902 --

20241202902

20241202902

20241202902

20241202902

20241202902

20241202902

20241202902

Account Number

0394481010000

0394481010000

0394481010000

0394481010000

0394481010000

0394481010000

0394481010000

Installment Number

- Any -

1,2

1,2

1,2

Balance Status Amount Levied

-- Any --
Unpaid 13.92
Unpaid 13.92
Unpaid 27.84
Unpaid 11.04
Unpaid 11.04
Unpaid 22.08
Unpaid 49.92

Amount Paid

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Distribution Date

Custom Flags

- Any -

-- None --

-- None --

-- None --

-- None --



